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T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
Schedule A

Project No : MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name : PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AND PARKING AREAS
Solcitation No:

State : MN County :  KOOCHICHING AND ST. LOUIS
Federal Location : VOYAGEURS NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: Sterling, VA
Opened by: Shirley A. Anderson
Date: 11/17/2015

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed:

Title:

Date: 11/19/2015

Contract Awarded to: Award Date:

Contract Number: Data is Public

Contractor Comment Bid Amount Responsive

Engineer's Estimate 650,000.00$      

Bowman Asphalt Produ 596,259.50$      
1747 Hwy 11 East
Intl' Falls, MN 56649

FPI Paving Contractors 756,894.50$      
3230 Rice Street
Saint Paul, MN 55126

Erickson Builders and C 867,010.46$      
14165 James Road
Rogers, MN 55374

DTFH71-16-B-00004

Shirley A. Anderson

Contract Specialist

 $        596,259.50 

 $        756,894.50 

 $        867,010.46 

Bowman Asphalt Products, Inc.

DTFH71-16-C-00007

02/12/2016
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Schedule A
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AND PARKING AREAS

Item
No. Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

15101-0000
Line A0010 ALL LPSM 71,240.50$  71,240.50$  51,000.00$  

15201-0000
Line A0020 ALL LPSM 12,000.00$  12,000.00$  5,000.00$  

15401-0000
Line A0030 ALL LPSM 15,000.00$  15,000.00$  25,000.00$  

15705-0100
Line A0040 3,200 LNFT 6.00$  19,200.00$  16,000.00$  

20302-0300
Line A0050 100 LNFT 20.00$  2,000.00$  1,000.00$  

20303-0500
Line A0060 120 SQYD 15.00$  1,800.00$  2,400.00$  

31302-0150
Line A0070 750 SQYD 8.00$  6,000.00$  7,500.00$  

40101-0100
Line A0080 2,800 TON 150.00$  420,000.00$            350,000.00$            

41301-0400
Line A0090 1,700 SQYD 8.00$  13,600.00$  17,000.00$  

41401-3000
Line A0100 7,400 LNFT 4.00$  29,600.00$  7,400.00$  

41801-1000
Line A0110 80 SQYD 100.00$  8,000.00$  16,000.00$  

41801-2000
Line A0120 120 SQYD 80.00$  9,600.00$  18,000.00$  

60902-1100
Line A0130 100 LNFT 35.00$  3,500.00$  5,000.00$  

62502-0000
Line A0140 750 SQYD 3.00$  2,250.00$  15,000.00$  

63401-1500
Line A0150 12,000 LNFT 1.00$  12,000.00$  24,000.00$  

Engineer's Estimate

2.00$  

20.00$  

50.00$  

150.00$  

200.00$  

1.00$  

10.00$  

125.00$  

10.00$  

20.00$  

10.00$  

25,000.00$  

Bowman Asphalt Products, Inc.

5,000.00$  

51,000.00$  
MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 1 1/2-INCH DEPTH

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, <0.3 MILLION ESAL (TYPE IV PAVEMENT ROUGHNESS)

ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 1 1/2-INCH DEPTH

CRACKS, CLEANING AND FILLING

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 1

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2

REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE

REMOVAL OF GRANITE COBBLES (GRANITE PAVERS)

CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 13-INCH DEPTH

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
5.00$  
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Schedule A
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AND PARKING AREAS

Item
No. Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Engineer's Estimate Bowman Asphalt Products, Inc.

63405-2950
Line A0160 2 EACH 200.00$  400.00$  600.00$  

63405-3250
Line A0170 10 EACH 200.00$  2,000.00$  5,000.00$  

63502-0600
Line A0180 4 EACH 500.00$  2,000.00$  1,000.00$  

63502-1300
Line A0190 30 EACH 65.00$  1,950.00$  6,000.00$  

63504-1000
Line A0200 100 SQFT 35.00$  3,500.00$  2,000.00$  

63506-0500
Line A0210 115 HOUR 55.30$  6,359.50$  6,359.50$  

63701-0000
Line A0220 1 EACH 8,000.00$  8,000.00$  15,000.00$  15,000.00$  

55.30$  

20.00$  

200.00$  

250.00$  

500.00$  

300.00$  
PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, STRAIGHT ARROW

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, ACCESSIBILITY SYMBOL

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

FIELD OFFICE
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Schedule A
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AN

Item
No. Quantity Unit

15101-0000
Line A0010 ALL LPSM

15201-0000
Line A0020 ALL LPSM

15401-0000
Line A0030 ALL LPSM

15705-0100
Line A0040 3,200 LNFT

20302-0300
Line A0050 100 LNFT

20303-0500
Line A0060 120 SQYD

31302-0150
Line A0070 750 SQYD

40101-0100
Line A0080 2,800 TON

41301-0400
Line A0090 1,700 SQYD

41401-3000
Line A0100 7,400 LNFT

41801-1000
Line A0110 80 SQYD

41801-2000
Line A0120 120 SQYD

60902-1100
Line A0130 100 LNFT

62502-0000
Line A0140 750 SQYD

63401-1500
Line A0150 12,000 LNFT

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 1 1/2-INCH DEP

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM 

ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 1 1/2-INCH DEPT

CRACKS, CLEANING AND FILLING

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 1

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCH, TYPE 2

REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE

REMOVAL OF GRANITE COBBLES (GRANITE PAV

CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 13-INCH DEPTH

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

87,500.00$  50,000.00$  

8,600.00$  5,500.00$  

9,600.00$  15,000.00$  

14,240.00$  9,760.00$  

1,450.00$  630.00$  

5,400.00$  894.00$  

5,887.50$  11,970.00$  

439,180.00$            504,000.00$            

19,550.00$  73,100.00$  

25,530.00$  55,500.00$  

18,760.00$  10,560.00$  

17,460.00$  15,840.00$  

10,250.00$  2,299.00$  

18,577.50$  4,837.50$  

41,400.00$  76,080.00$  3.45$  6.34$  

24.77$  6.45$  

102.50$  22.99$  

145.50$  132.00$  

234.50$  132.00$  

3.45$  7.50$  

11.50$  43.00$  

156.85$  180.00$  

7.85$  15.96$  

45.00$  7.45$  

14.50$  6.30$  

8,600.00$  5,500.00$  

9,600.00$  15,000.00$  

FPI Paving Contractors, Inc. Erickson Builders and Company, Inc.

87,500.00$  50,000.00$  

4.45$  3.05$  
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Schedule A
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AN

Item
No. Quantity Unit

63405-2950
Line A0160 2 EACH

63405-3250
Line A0170 10 EACH

63502-0600
Line A0180 4 EACH

63502-1300
Line A0190 30 EACH

63504-1000
Line A0200 100 SQFT

63506-0500
Line A0210 115 HOUR

63701-0000
Line A0220 1 EACH

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, STRAIGHT ARRO

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, ACCESSIBILITY 

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TY

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTIO

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

FIELD OFFICE

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

FPI Paving Contractors, Inc. Erickson Builders and Company, Inc.

370.00$  937.76$  

2,450.00$  4,787.70$  

800.00$  800.00$  

2,880.00$  1,500.00$  

11,000.00$  1,655.00$  

6,359.50$  6,359.50$  

9,650.00$  15,000.00$  9,650.00$  15,000.00$  

55.30$  55.30$  

110.00$  16.55$  

96.00$  50.00$  

200.00$  200.00$  

245.00$  478.77$  

185.00$  468.88$  
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T A B U L A T I O N   O F   B I D S
Option B

Project No : MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name : PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AND PARKING AREAS
Solcitation No:

State : MN County :  KOOCHICHING AND ST. LOUIS
Federal Location : VOYAGEURS NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: Sterling, VA 
Opened by: Shirley A. Anderson
Date: 11/17/2015

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed:

Title:

Date: 11/19/2015

Contract Awarded to: Award Date:

Contract Number: Data is Public

Contractor Comment Bid Amount Responsive

Engineer's Estimate 350,000.00$      

Bowman Asphalt Produ 331,295.00$      
1747 Hwy 11 East
Intl' Falls, MN 56649

FPI Paving Contractors 420,441.00$      
3230 Rice Street
St. Paul, MN 55126

Erickson Builders and C 423,337.60$      
14165 James Road
Rogers, MN 55374

 $        420,441.00 

 $        423,337.60 

 $        331,259.00 

DTFH71-16-B-000004

Shirley A. Anderson

Contract Specialist
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Option B
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AND PARKING AREAS

Item
No. Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

15101-0000
Line B0010 ALL LPSM 39,975.00$  39,975.00$  33,000.00$  

15201-0000
Line B0020 ALL LPSM 5,000.00$  5,000.00$  1,000.00$  

15401-0000
Line B0030 ALL LPSM 7,000.00$  7,000.00$  15,000.00$  

15705-0100
Line B0040 10,000 LNFT 6.00$  60,000.00$  50,000.00$  

31302-0150
Line B0050 2,150 SQYD 8.00$  17,200.00$  21,500.00$  

40101-0100
Line B0060 1,300 TON 150.00$  195,000.00$            162,500.00$            

41301-0400
Line B0070 280 SQYD 8.00$  2,240.00$  2,800.00$  

41401-3000
Line B0080 230 LNFT 4.00$  920.00$  230.00$  

62502-0000
Line B0090 2,150 SQYD 3.00$  6,450.00$  21,500.00$  

63401-1500
Line B0100 6,000 LNFT 1.00$  6,000.00$  12,000.00$  

63502-0600
Line B0110 4 EACH 500.00$  2,000.00$  1,000.00$  

63502-1300
Line B0120 30 EACH 65.00$  1,950.00$  6,000.00$  

63504-1000
Line B0130 100 SQFT 35.00$  3,500.00$  2,000.00$  

63506-0500
Line B0140 50 HOUR 55.30$  2,765.00$  2,765.00$  

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
5.00$  

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 1 1/2-INCH DEPTH

CRACKS, CLEANING AND FILLING

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 1 1/2-INCH DEPTH

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, <0.3 MILLION ESAL (TYPE IV PAVEMENT ROUGHNESS)

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

Bowman Asphalt Products, Inc.

1,000.00$  

33,000.00$  

10.00$  

15,000.00$  

1.00$  

10.00$  

125.00$  

2.00$  

10.00$  

200.00$  

250.00$  

55.30$  

20.00$  

Engineer's Estimate
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Option B
Project No: MN MWR PMS MN(1)

Project Name:  PAVEMENT PRESERVATION OF ROADS AN

Item
No. Quantity Unit

15101-0000
Line B0010 ALL LPSM

15201-0000
Line B0020 ALL LPSM

15401-0000
Line B0030 ALL LPSM

15705-0100
Line B0040 10,000 LNFT

31302-0150
Line B0050 2,150 SQYD

40101-0100
Line B0060 1,300 TON

41301-0400
Line B0070 280 SQYD

41401-3000
Line B0080 230 LNFT

62502-0000
Line B0090 2,150 SQYD

63401-1500
Line B0100 6,000 LNFT

63502-0600
Line B0110 4 EACH

63502-1300
Line B0120 30 EACH

63504-1000
Line B0130 100 SQFT

63506-0500
Line B0140 50 HOUR

SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE

MOBILIZATION

CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

CONTRACTOR TESTING

ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 1 1/2-INCH DEPT

CRACKS, CLEANING AND FILLING

TURF ESTABLISHMENT

PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TY

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 1 1/2-INCH DEP

ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GYRATORY MIX, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM 

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTIO

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

40,625.00$  30,000.00$  

4,500.00$  5,500.00$  

5,600.00$  15,000.00$  

39,500.00$  29,800.00$  

16,877.50$  34,314.00$  

215,150.00$            234,000.00$            

4,438.00$  14,840.00$  

4,600.00$  2,051.60$  

46,805.50$  13,072.00$  

24,900.00$  38,040.00$  

800.00$  800.00$  

2,880.00$  1,500.00$  

11,000.00$  1,655.00$  

2,765.00$  2,765.00$  

3.95$  2.98$  

40,625.00$  30,000.00$  

FPI Paving Contractors, Inc. Erickson Builders and Company, Inc.

7.85$  15.96$  

4,500.00$  5,500.00$  

5,600.00$  15,000.00$  

20.00$  8.92$  

15.85$  53.00$  

165.50$  180.00$  

4.15$  6.34$  

21.77$  6.08$  

96.00$  50.00$  

200.00$  200.00$  

55.30$  55.30$  

110.00$  16.55$  
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